
(Tamsweg -) Mariapfarr - Fanningberg

TäglichGültig von 08.03.2025 bis 06.04.2025

Verkehrsbeschränkung
Hinweise

Tamsweg Schulzentrum  ab
Tamsweg Marktplatz
Tamsweg Postplatz
Tamsweg Bahnhof
Tamsweg Rotes Kreuz
Tamsweg Lenzenkreuzweg
Wölting Ort
St.Andrä Haslach
St.Andrä Ortsmitte
St.Andrä Lintsching
Mariapfarr Abzw Miesdorf
Mariapfarr Gemeindeamt
Mariapfarr Weiherplatz
Mariapfarr Abzw Bruckdorf (C / L222>Mauterndf)
Mariapfarr Bruckdorf
Mariapfarr Kreuzen
Mariapfarr Seitling
Mariapfarr Fanning Parkplatz
Mariapfarr Hotel Carinth
Weißpriach Fanningberghöhe  an

7.55
7.56
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.04
8.06
8.08
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.18
8.25

8.40
8.41
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.48
8.55

9.15
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.23
9.30

9.42
9.43
9.44
9.45
9.46
9.48
9.55

12.40
12.41
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.55
12.56
12.57
12.58
12.59
13.00
13.01
13.03
13.10

Fanningberg - Mariapfarr (- Tamsweg)

TäglichGültig von 08.03.2025 bis 06.04.2025

Verkehrsbeschränkung
Hinweise

Weißpriach Fanningberghöhe  ab
Mariapfarr Hotel Carinth
Mariapfarr Fanning Parkplatz
Mariapfarr Seitling
Mariapfarr Kreuzen
Mariapfarr Bruckdorf
Mariapfarr Abzw Bruckdorf (D / Bruckdorfstr.)
Mariapfarr Weiherplatz
Mariapfarr Gemeindeamt
Mariapfarr Abzw Miesdorf
St.Andrä Lintsching
St.Andrä Ortsmitte
St.Andrä Haslach
Wölting Ort
Tamsweg Lenzenkreuzweg
Tamsweg Rotes Kreuz
Tamsweg Schulzentrum
Tamsweg Marktplatz
Tamsweg Postplatz
Tamsweg Bahnhof  an

11.30
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.49
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.55
11.56
11.57
11.58

13.30
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.42
13.44
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.55

15.00
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.15

16.00
16.06
16.07
16.08
16.09
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.19
16.20
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.27
16.28

hält nur zum Aussteigen
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T +43 (0)662 632 900 | www.salzburg-verkehr.at

Schallmooser Hauptstraße 10 | 5020 Salzburg
Salzburger Verkehrsverbund GmbH

Die
Salzburg Verkehr -App
zum
Gratis-Download   >>

Zinsgasse 5 | 5580 Tamsweg
Hotline +43 (0)5 1717


	80: 97-721-j25-30-H/R
	Linie *721
	(Tamsweg -) Mariapfarr - Fanningberg
	Täglich

	Fanningberg - Mariapfarr (- Tamsweg)
	Täglich



